
Alvin Angleton
Bailey's 

Prairie
Brazoria

Brookside 

Village
Clute Danbury

Month Allocation Allocation Allocation Allocation Allocation Allocation Allocation

Jan. $806,153.24 ↑ $497,676.11 ↑ $3,079.18 ↑ $106,065.20 ↑ $18,405.19 ↑ $265,944.64 ↑ $18,163.68 ↓

Feb. $1,272,903.82 ↑ $702,859.19 ↑ $4,435.36 ↑ $137,171.84 ↑ $17,913.85 ↑ $416,813.41 ↑ $30,665.24 ↑

Mar. $595,977.70 ↓ $478,646.23 ↑ $2,648.73 ↑ $95,880.46 ↑ $16,003.87 ↑ $260,950.59 ↑ $17,212.52 ↓

Apr. $735,884.90 ↑ $512,167.37 ↑ $2,408.33 ↓ $85,954.16 ↓ $15,732.49 ↑ $264,161.62 ↑ $17,028.48 ↓

May $1,072,198.73 ↑ $569,406.27 ↑ $3,013.33 ↑ $102,775.25 ↑ $18,481.46 ↑ $381,405.89 ↑ $21,637.83 ↑

June $859,294.17 ↑ $538,208.56 ↑ $2,496.14 ↓ $102,172.67 ↓ $19,929.31 ↑ $289,405.88 ↑ $19,591.48 ↑

July $871,413.11 ↑ $505,674.09 ↓ $2,714.71 ↑ $99,955.01 ↑ $15,791.01 ↑ $270,758.49 ↑ $18,390.86 ↑

Aug. $1,050,979.56 ↑ $573,751.15 ↑ $2,295.53 ↓ $107,185.04 ↑ $16,595.69 ↑ $363,634.57 ↑ $19,097.78 ↑

Sept. $938,989.65 ↑ $549,804.29 ↑ $2,528.34 ↓ $107,938.27 ↓ $17,108.00 ↑ $418,774.08 ↑ $19,831.14 ↑

Oct. $849,876.12 ↓ $519,290.79 ↓ $2,547.67 ↓ $99,777.67 ↑ $17,736.23 ↑ $290,110.18 ↓ $20,701.27 ↑

Nov. $1,039,921.42 ↑ $600,284.93 ↑ $2,659.08 ↑ $101,327.08 ↓ $18,649.69 ↑ $385,190.00 ↑ $23,778.26 ↓

Dec. $945,360.25 ↑ $550,436.33 ↑ $2,456.68 ↓ $107,188.19 ↓ $18,091.25 ↑ $288,293.30 ↓ $22,524.67 ↑

Total $11,038,952.67 ↑ $6,598,205.31 ↑ $33,283.08 ↓ $1,253,390.84 ↑ $210,438.04 ↑ $3,895,442.65 ↑ $248,623.21 ↑

Freeport Holiday Lakes Iowa Colony Jones Creek Lake Jackson Liverpool Manvel

Month Allocation Allocation Allocation Allocation Allocation Allocation Allocation

Jan. $263,238.38 ↓ $1,432.24 ↑ $60,649.52 ↑ $14,758.22 ↑ $1,059,516.61 ↑ $7,410.95 ↑ $415,156.09 ↑

Feb. $397,597.12 ↓ $2,213.36 ↑ $289,634.68 ↑ $18,488.84 ↑ $1,643,525.20 ↑ $10,273.41 ↑ $575,186.75 ↑

Mar. $363,195.85 ↑ $1,609.79 ↑ $47,594.32 ↓ $13,055.20 ↑ $944,528.84 ↑ $6,502.73 ↑ $383,196.66 ↑

Apr. $334,684.97 ↑ $1,463.39 ↑ $61,236.93 ↑ $7,791.64 ↓ $928,552.78 ↓ $5,653.36 ↑ $379,847.18 ↑

May $314,711.80 ↓ $1,575.19 ↓ $69,283.97 ↓ $10,777.58 ↓ $1,189,789.77 ↑ $6,428.95 ↓ $486,261.83 ↑

June $337,169.19 ↑ $1,959.44 ↑ $77,333.64 ↑ $11,960.79 ↓ $1,007,118.40 ↑ $6,675.48 ↓ $432,937.67 ↑

July $305,029.42 ↑ $1,371.07 ↓ $76,035.98 ↑ $7,989.95 ↓ $1,019,415.21 ↑ $5,728.17 ↓ $450,248.81 ↑

Aug. $339,932.28 ↑ $1,615.53 ↑ $73,843.00 ↑ $11,960.37 ↓ $1,120,997.31 ↑ $32,500.70 ↑ $461,507.64 ↑

Sept. $328,624.66 ↓ $1,678.95 ↑ $72,594.14 ↑ $11,956.09 ↓ $1,042,978.82 ↓ $18,672.71 ↑ $474,274.28 ↑

Oct. $408,502.55 ↑ $1,406.93 ↑ $66,556.95 ↑ $13,153.54 ↓ $1,000,595.40 ↓ $10,929.77 ↑ $478,655.28 ↑

Nov. $401,696.62 ↑ $1,736.14 ↓ $76,837.41 ↑ $6,240.80 ↓ $1,064,127.56 ↓ $7,072.79 ↑ $495,705.45 ↑

Dec. $320,137.80 ↓ $1,666.94 ↑ $73,879.48 ↑ $11,913.90 ↓ $1,057,121.34 ↓ $18,064.45 ↑ $472,299.24 ↑

Total $4,114,520.64 ↑ $19,728.97 ↑ $1,045,480.02 ↑ $140,046.92 ↓ $13,078,267.24 ↑ $135,913.47 ↑ $5,505,276.88 ↑

Oyster Creek Pearland Quintana Richwood  Surfside Beach Sweeny
West 

Columbia

Month Allocation Allocation Allocation Allocation  Allocation Allocation Allocation

Jan. $29,723.83 ↑ $3,833,340.85 ↑ $4,991.81 ↑ $76,065.26 ↑ $13,088.74 ↓ $55,247.41 ↓ $114,173.97 ↑

Feb. $36,424.22 ↑ $5,579,362.88 ↑ $1,038.82 ↑ $81,315.50 ↑ $13,413.66 ↓ $74,665.17 ↑ $156,245.69 ↑

Mar. $27,530.60 ↑ $3,320,475.38 ↑ $1,209.22 ↑ $68,631.08 ↑ $10,671.80 ↑ $55,343.68 ↑ $133,518.16 ↑

Apr. $25,216.09 ↑ $3,239,874.13 ↓ $896.55 ↑ $66,706.75 ↑ $12,225.14 ↓ $55,055.43 ↑ $91,442.44 ↓

May $35,687.79 ↑ $4,232,481.39 ↑ $745.76 ↑ $76,252.94 ↑ $21,649.24 ↓ $52,346.06 ↑ $132,434.38 ↑

June $37,317.12 ↑ $3,711,922.29 ↑ $671.60 ↑ $67,908.27 ↓ $18,330.88 ↓ $55,953.94 ↑ $111,475.65 ↑

July $35,337.73 ↑ $3,829,287.42 ↑ $2,989.49 ↑ $74,552.69 ↑ $23,852.42 ↓ $47,814.86 ↓ $112,352.87 ↑

Aug. $51,177.04 ↑ $4,215,569.06 ↑ $5,202.81 ↑ $70,522.12 ↓ $31,270.76 ↑ $60,179.39 ↑ $112,572.08 ↑

Sept. $35,037.85 ↑ $4,131,904.82 ↑ $664.81 ↑ $69,111.64 ↓ $34,290.74 ↑ $57,646.60 ↓ $103,339.10 ↑

Oct. $27,843.38 ↑ $3,662,811.53 ↓ $1,691.98 ↑ $62,248.37 ↑ $26,280.85 ↑ $82,432.91 ↑ $98,674.37 ↓

Nov. $39,944.84 ↑ $4,230,456.33 ↑ $680.73 ↓ $71,385.95 ↓ $22,510.76 ↑ $62,832.10 ↑ $117,932.54 ↑

Dec. $30,685.79 ↓ $4,232,164.49 ↑ $1,414.50 ↑ $68,227.38 ↓ $16,099.91 ↓ $76,264.44 ↑ $118,054.69 ↑

Total $411,926.28 ↑ $48,219,650.57 ↑ $22,198.08 ↑ $852,927.95 ↓ $243,684.90 ↑ $735,781.99 ↑ $1,402,215.94 ↑

Source: Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts Payments are made two months after the sales activity.

2025 Sales Tax Allocation Payment History


